Judging Rubric for Saint Rose School Heritage Fair 2012
	Student Name: 
	
	Grade:  
	


	Topic:


NOTE:  The majority of the project is to be the student’s work, and student knowledge of subject matter is key.

	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Very informative 

and creative
	Adequate information and somewhat creative
	Lacking in information 

and creativity


	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Well organized and aesthetically pleasing
	Generally organized and somewhat pleasing
	Lacking in organization 
and attention to detail


	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Easily demonstrates knowledge of topic
	Somewhat knowledgeable about topic
	Demonstrates little knowledge about topic


	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Personal interest in 
topic clearly evident
	Somewhat interested in topic
	Lacks personal 
interest in topic


	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Articulates thoughts 
and ideas clearly
	Struggles to articulate thoughts and ideas
	Articulates thoughts 
and ideas poorly


	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Demonstrates good eye contact, appropriate volume and excellent manners
	Demonstrates somewhat good eye contact, volume and manners
	Demonstrates poor 
eye contact, volume 
and manners


	SCORE


	COMMENTS:




